

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6389-6390 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, JAMSHEDPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3697 of 2006
(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 5584 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 15/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Davind A. Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master